
                           Arrowhead Inviational
                               Hartland, WI
                      Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                10/05/2024
                 ========== GIRLS JV TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    44  Arrowhead                                   (22:09.9  110:49.4 0:35.4)
==========================================================
  1      5  Elise Gremban           10   21:53.3
  2      8  Olivia Kucharski        12   22:00.9
  3      9  Anna Shotola            10   22:08.6
  4     10  Estella Dyhr            12   22:17.9
  5     12  Ellie Nies              9    22:28.7
  6   ( 16) Grace Brown             9    22:40.7
  7   ( 18) Ashley Kozik            9    22:44.4

  2.    89  Wauwatosa East                              (22:25.1  112:05.2 2:03.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Rachel Handrich         9    21:07.8
  2      2  Mya Collum              9    21:31.1
  3     27  Katherine Safarik       12   23:04.6
  4     29  Nora Weis               12   23:10.7
  5     30  Lila Hicks              11   23:11.0
  6   ( 40) Audrey Young            9    23:37.7
  7   ( 41) Sage Zwaska             10   23:43.4

  3.    94  Homestead                                   (22:35.7  112:58.4 1:38.4)
==========================================================
  1      4  Sivan Wallace           9    21:42.8
  2      6  Riley Spaulding         9    21:56.7
  3     19  Kelsey Hart             11   22:45.1
  4     31  Tilly Micallef          9    23:12.6
  5     34  Alina Holbrook          10   23:21.2
  6   ( 38) Jordan Peterburs        10   23:33.0
  7   ( 42) Madeline Gotz           11   23:48.7

  4.   118  Germantown                                  (22:57.7  114:48.1 0:42.6)
==========================================================
  1     15  Ava Borchardt           11   22:39.2
  2     17  Ella Armstrong          12   22:42.7
  3     25  Madeline Quesenberry    9    23:00.9
  4     26  Hailey Sadowski         9    23:03.5
  5     35  Anne Drinan             11   23:21.8
  6   ( 37) Ella Pedersen           9    23:28.0
  7   ( 49) Madison Burns           10   24:10.9

  5.   123  Sussex Hamilton                             (22:58.2  114:50.8 1:56.2)
==========================================================
  1      7  Angelika Bourke         11   21:59.2
  2     22  Lucia Daniel            12   22:53.1
  3     23  Lilia Rademaker         10   22:57.7
  4     28  Claire Schumacher       11   23:05.4
  5     43  Madeline Mrozinski      12   23:55.4
  6   ( 44) Elise Damato            12   23:55.6
  7   ( 66) Avery Gilmartin         11   24:50.2

  6.   138  Pewaukee                                    (23:04.4  115:21.8 2:58.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Hannah Sorkness         10   21:42.3
  2     14  Janelle Kelley          9    22:33.7
  3     21  Teagan Eales            10   22:51.8
  4     39  Sophia Betz             10   23:33.4
  5     61  Mia Tullis              10   24:40.6
  6   ( 62) Elena Looysen           12   24:41.3
  7   ( 72) Sarah Schmidt           12   25:09.0

  7.   181  Muskego                                     (23:35.1  117:55.3 1:48.5)
==========================================================
  1     13  Riley Hill              11   22:30.7



  2     20  Lauren Kopecky          9    22:49.9
  3     45  Anika Noel              11   23:59.5
  4     50  Samantha Brunner        10   24:16.0
  5     53  Emma Dillinger          9    24:19.2
  6   ( 58) Anna Curatola           11   24:24.1
  7   ( 63) Allie Wensink           9    24:41.4

  8.   251  Janesville Craig                            (24:11.0  120:55.0 1:45.1)
==========================================================
  1     24  Kaitlynn O'Leary        12   23:00.8
  2     48  Grace Mannion           12   24:09.3
  3     55  Kenna Wojcik            12   24:21.0
  4     60  Raegan Punzel           10   24:38.0
  5     64  Kamryn Anderson         10   24:45.9
  6   ( 67) Zoe Faber               9    24:55.8
  7   ( 68) Annabelle Richard       11   24:57.3

  9.   256  Whitefish Bay                               (24:10.1  120:50.5 2:07.3)
==========================================================
  1     32  Georgia Van Dyke        9    23:15.9
  2     36  Nora Gigl               9    23:25.3
  3     56  Meg Fetterley           12   24:22.3
  4     57  Addison Hodges          9    24:23.8
  5     75  Sarana Niraula          11   25:23.2
  6   ( 77) Itsy Smith              12   25:33.7
  7   ( 84) Elena Kriehn            10   26:19.9

 10.   287  DSHA                                        (24:28.5  122:22.4 1:51.0)
==========================================================
  1     33  Josie Marsho            12   23:20.4
  2     52  Anika Lenci             12   24:17.5
  3     59  Candy Garcia-Moloh      11   24:30.9
  4     70  Mina Akiya              10   25:02.2
  5     73  Karina Contreras        12   25:11.4
  6   ( 78) Natalie Ottman          10   25:36.1
  7   ( 79) Anya Dempsey            12   25:38.8

 11.   336  Mukwonago                                   (25:17.0  126:24.9 5:01.5)
==========================================================
  1     11  Aubrey Lang             9    22:21.1
  2     69  Olivia Cascio           11   24:58.3
  3     80  Grace Turley            12   25:46.0
  4     81  Hailey May              10   25:56.9
  5     95  Jaeden Dlugi            9    27:22.6
  6   (105) Isabella Cavil          11   28:37.1

 12.   340  Cedarburg                                   (25:16.1  126:20.4 2:22.4)
==========================================================
  1     47  Morgan McManus          9    24:08.9
  2     54  Amara Halverson         12   24:19.9
  3     71  Camila Alvarez-Cruz     9    25:05.7
  4     82  Delicia Fernandes       10   26:14.6
  5     86  Marissa Jacoby          10   26:31.3
  6   ( 88) Maria Nelson            10   26:40.0
  7   ( 98) Anna Morrell            12   27:41.7

 13.   364  Kettle Moraine                              (25:51.7  129:18.3 4:23.4)
==========================================================
  1     46  Grace Wagner            10   24:00.3
  2     51  Caedence Gliniecki      10   24:17.5
  3     65  Amelia Lephardt         10   24:48.6
  4     99  Sophie Schoen           10   27:48.2
  5    103  Anna Hagedorn           11   28:23.7
  6   (104) Maria Swanson           10   28:32.2
  7   (108) Lily Dable              10   31:38.6

 14.   425  Madison Memorial                            (26:19.8  131:38.9 1:15.3)
==========================================================
  1     76  Lilah Heifetz           11   25:30.6



  2     83  Meha Dasgupta           10   26:15.3
  3     85  Carmen Avila            11   26:24.8
  4     90  Anya Harris             11   26:42.3
  5     91  Aubree Lundgren         10   26:45.9
  6   ( 94) Addison Price           11   26:56.8
  7   ( 96) Julianne Sheffield      9    27:27.2

 15.   435  West Bend West                              (26:26.0  132:09.6 1:38.5)
==========================================================
  1     74  Nensy Patel             9    25:12.7
  2     87  Aubrey Markgraf         9    26:33.0
  3     89  Ava Timm                11   26:42.3
  4     92  Hailee Hammer           10   26:50.4
  5     93  Brooklyn Hyde           9    26:51.2
  6   ( 97) Aubree Naumann          9    27:41.3
  7   (101) Nishka Patel            9    28:05.6

 16.   524  Madison La Follette                         (31:11.2  155:55.711:04.7)
==========================================================
  1    100  Sloane Williams         11   27:49.4
  2    102  Emily Henderson         12   28:07.6
  3    106  Aubrey Rueth            12   29:41.1
  4    107  Harper Jacobs           9    31:23.5
  5    109  Kayleigh Mulligan       11   38:54.1
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    1    1 Rachel Handrich    9    Wauwatosa East               21:07.8  6:49 
    2    2 Mya Collum         9    Wauwatosa East               21:31.1  6:56 
    3    3 Hannah Sorkness    10   Pewaukee                     21:42.3  7:00 
    4    4 Sivan Wallace      9    Homestead                    21:42.8  7:00 
    5    5 Elise Gremban      10   Arrowhead                    21:53.3  7:03 
    6    6 Riley Spaulding    9    Homestead                    21:56.7  7:04 
    7    7 Angelika Bourke    11   Sussex Hamilton              21:59.2  7:05 
    8    8 Olivia Kucharski   12   Arrowhead                    22:00.9  7:06 
    9    9 Anna Shotola       10   Arrowhead                    22:08.6  7:08 
   10   10 Estella Dyhr       12   Arrowhead                    22:17.9  7:11 
   11   11 Aubrey Lang        9    Mukwonago                    22:21.1  7:12 
   12   12 Ellie Nies         9    Arrowhead                    22:28.7  7:15 
   13   13 Riley Hill         11   Muskego                      22:30.7  7:15 
   14   14 Janelle Kelley     9    Pewaukee                     22:33.7  7:16 
   15   15 Ava Borchardt      11   Germantown                   22:39.2  7:18 
   16   16 Grace Brown        9    Arrowhead                    22:40.7  7:18 
   17   17 Ella Armstrong     12   Germantown                   22:42.7  7:19 
   18   18 Ashley Kozik       9    Arrowhead                    22:44.4  7:20 
   19   19 Kelsey Hart        11   Homestead                    22:45.1  7:20 
   20   20 Lauren Kopecky     9    Muskego                      22:49.9  7:21 
   21   21 Teagan Eales       10   Pewaukee                     22:51.8  7:22 
   22   22 Lucia Daniel       12   Sussex Hamilton              22:53.1  7:22 
   23   23 Lilia Rademaker    10   Sussex Hamilton              22:57.7  7:24 
   24   24 Kaitlynn O'Leary   12   Janesville Craig             23:00.8  7:25 
   25   25 Madeline Quesenber 9    Germantown                   23:00.9  7:25 
   26   26 Hailey Sadowski    9    Germantown                   23:03.5  7:26 
   27   27 Katherine Safarik  12   Wauwatosa East               23:04.6  7:26 
   28   28 Claire Schumacher  11   Sussex Hamilton              23:05.4  7:26 
   29      Callyn Ness        9    University School of Milwauk 23:10.6  7:28 
   30   29 Nora Weis          12   Wauwatosa East               23:10.7  7:28 
   31   30 Lila Hicks         11   Wauwatosa East               23:11.0  7:28 
   32   31 Tilly Micallef     9    Homestead                    23:12.6  7:29 
   33   32 Georgia Van Dyke   9    Whitefish Bay                23:15.9  7:30 
   34   33 Josie Marsho       12   DSHA                         23:20.4  7:31 
   35   34 Alina Holbrook     10   Homestead                    23:21.2  7:31 
   36   35 Anne Drinan        11   Germantown                   23:21.8  7:32 
   37      Charlotte Hostetle 9    Arrowhead                    23:23.6  7:32 
   38   36 Nora Gigl          9    Whitefish Bay                23:25.3  7:33 
   39      Stella Huggett     9    Arrowhead                    23:28.0  7:34 
   40   37 Ella Pedersen      9    Germantown                   23:28.0  7:34 
   41      Sophie Takala      9    Arrowhead                    23:30.8  7:35 
   42   38 Jordan Peterburs   10   Homestead                    23:33.0  7:35 
   43   39 Sophia Betz        10   Pewaukee                     23:33.4  7:35 
   44      Zoe West           10   Arrowhead                    23:37.3  7:37 
   45   40 Audrey Young       9    Wauwatosa East               23:37.7  7:37 
   46      Camila Obayashi    12   Arrowhead                    23:42.7  7:38 
   47   41 Sage Zwaska        10   Wauwatosa East               23:43.4  7:39 
   48      Addy Groff         9    Arrowhead                    23:48.1  7:40 
   49   42 Madeline Gotz      11   Homestead                    23:48.7  7:40 
   50      Anna Aufderheide   11   Homestead                    23:52.1  7:41 
   51      Ayla Brittnacher   12   Arrowhead                    23:53.7  7:42 
   52   43 Madeline Mrozinski 12   Sussex Hamilton              23:55.4  7:42 
   53   44 Elise Damato       12   Sussex Hamilton              23:55.6  7:43 
   54   45 Anika Noel         11   Muskego                      23:59.5  7:44 
   55      Hannah Perugini    12   Arrowhead                    24:00.2  7:44 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56   46 Grace Wagner       10   Kettle Moraine               24:00.3  7:44 
   57      Clare Johnson      12   Arrowhead                    24:04.8  7:46 
   58      Nya Wagner-Marti   9    Wauwatosa East               24:07.7  7:46 
   59      Lilli Taugher      9    Wauwatosa East               24:07.8  7:46 
   60   47 Morgan McManus     9    Cedarburg                    24:08.9  7:47 
   61   48 Grace Mannion      12   Janesville Craig             24:09.3  7:47 
   62   49 Madison Burns      10   Germantown                   24:10.9  7:47 
   63   50 Samantha Brunner   10   Muskego                      24:16.0  7:49 
   64   51 Caedence Gliniecki 10   Kettle Moraine               24:17.5  7:50 
   65   52 Anika Lenci        12   DSHA                         24:17.5  7:50 
   66   53 Emma Dillinger     9    Muskego                      24:19.2  7:50 
   67   54 Amara Halverson    12   Cedarburg                    24:19.9  7:50 
   68   55 Kenna Wojcik       12   Janesville Craig             24:21.0  7:51 
   69   56 Meg Fetterley      12   Whitefish Bay                24:22.3  7:51 
   70   57 Addison Hodges     9    Whitefish Bay                24:23.8  7:52 
   71   58 Anna Curatola      11   Muskego                      24:24.1  7:52 
   72   59 Candy Garcia-Moloh 11   DSHA                         24:30.9  7:54 
   73      Delia Regan        10   Wauwatosa East               24:37.3  7:56 
   74   60 Raegan Punzel      10   Janesville Craig             24:38.0  7:56 
   75      Gabs Wooten        9    Arrowhead                    24:38.7  7:56 
   76      Elioenai Samuel    9    Brookfield Academy           24:39.2  7:57 
   77   61 Mia Tullis         10   Pewaukee                     24:40.6  7:57 
   78   62 Elena Looysen      12   Pewaukee                     24:41.3  7:57 
   79   63 Allie Wensink      9    Muskego                      24:41.4  7:57 
   80      Clara Klein        12   Muskego                      24:44.9  7:58 
   81      Adelle Fredrick    10   Wauwatosa East               24:45.0  7:58 
   82      Grace McGown       10   Wauwatosa East               24:45.5  7:59 
   83   64 Kamryn Anderson    10   Janesville Craig             24:45.9  7:59 
   84   65 Amelia Lephardt    10   Kettle Moraine               24:48.6  8:00 
   85   66 Avery Gilmartin    11   Sussex Hamilton              24:50.2  8:00 
   86      Grace Robinson     9    Arrowhead                    24:55.4  8:02 
   87   67 Zoe Faber          9    Janesville Craig             24:55.8  8:02 
   88      Madison Gartmann   12   Muskego                      24:56.7  8:02 
   89      Abigail Sumka      10   Wauwatosa East               24:57.2  8:02 
   90   68 Annabelle Richard  11   Janesville Craig             24:57.3  8:02 
   91   69 Olivia Cascio      11   Mukwonago                    24:58.3  8:03 
   92      Alyson Sheridan    11   Janesville Craig             24:58.4  8:03 
   93      Nola Cookson       10   Arrowhead                    24:58.6  8:03 
   94      Audrey Brickman    10   Brookfield Academy           24:59.3  8:03 
   95      Sara Fifield       11   Muskego                      25:01.4  8:04 
   96   70 Mina Akiya         10   DSHA                         25:02.2  8:04 
   97      Sofia Konkol       11   Wauwatosa East               25:02.3  8:04 
   98   71 Camila Alvarez-Cru 9    Cedarburg                    25:05.7  8:05 
   99   72 Sarah Schmidt      12   Pewaukee                     25:09.0  8:06 
  100      Liza Burke         12   Janesville Craig             25:09.2  8:06 
  101   73 Karina Contreras   12   DSHA                         25:11.4  8:07 
  102   74 Nensy Patel        9    West Bend West               25:12.7  8:07 
  103      Laura Geisler      9    Arrowhead                    25:18.1  8:09 
  104      Ella Gotz          10   Homestead                    25:19.7  8:10 
  105      Emery Domer        9    University School of Milwauk 25:22.5  8:11 
  106   75 Sarana Niraula     11   Whitefish Bay                25:23.2  8:11 
  107      Madeline Agg       9    Muskego                      25:27.3  8:12 
  108      Olivia Figueroa    11   Arrowhead                    25:28.3  8:12 
  109      Baylee Miller      10   Janesville Craig             25:29.7  8:13 
  110   76 Lilah Heifetz      11   Madison Memorial             25:30.6  8:13 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  111   77 Itsy Smith         12   Whitefish Bay                25:33.7  8:14 
  112      Kaitlyn Ramdohr    10   Muskego                      25:35.2  8:15 
  113   78 Natalie Ottman     10   DSHA                         25:36.1  8:15 
  114      Ellie Ankerson     10   Germantown                   25:36.3  8:15 
  115      Angela Bengston    9    Germantown                   25:37.4  8:15 
  116   79 Anya Dempsey       12   DSHA                         25:38.8  8:16 
  117      Jordan Knudson     11   Germantown                   25:40.7  8:16 
  118   80 Grace Turley       12   Mukwonago                    25:46.0  8:18 
  119      Lucy Loferski      10   Sussex Hamilton              25:50.6  8:20 
  120      Clare Kanters      10   Germantown                   25:52.9  8:20 
  121      Kaiya Herrmann     11   Janesville Craig             25:55.5  8:21 
  122      Layla Brown        9    Arrowhead                    25:56.3  8:21 
  123   81 Hailey May         10   Mukwonago                    25:56.9  8:22 
  124      Sydney Schneider   11   Arrowhead                    25:59.4  8:22 
  125      Eleanor Tyrrell    9    DSHA                         26:01.8  8:23 
  126   82 Delicia Fernandes  10   Cedarburg                    26:14.6  8:27 
  127   83 Meha Dasgupta      10   Madison Memorial             26:15.3  8:28 
  128   84 Elena Kriehn       10   Whitefish Bay                26:19.9  8:29 
  129      Della Bruner       10   Pewaukee                     26:21.8  8:30 
  130   85 Carmen Avila       11   Madison Memorial             26:24.8  8:31 
  131      Annica Mueller     12   Arrowhead                    26:24.9  8:31 
  132      Kendyl Laures      9    Janesville Craig             26:29.2  8:32 
  133   86 Marissa Jacoby     10   Cedarburg                    26:31.3  8:33 
  134      Carly Czubakowski  9    Wauwatosa East               26:32.7  8:33 
  135   87 Aubrey Markgraf    9    West Bend West               26:33.0  8:33 
  136      Reese Plautz       11   Homestead                    26:33.1  8:33 
  137   88 Maria Nelson       10   Cedarburg                    26:40.0  8:35 
  138   89 Ava Timm           11   West Bend West               26:42.3  8:36 
  139   90 Anya Harris        11   Madison Memorial             26:42.3  8:36 
  140      Santana Landre     9    Janesville Craig             26:45.1  8:37 
  141      Allison Theys      9    Germantown                   26:45.3  8:37 
  142   91 Aubree Lundgren    10   Madison Memorial             26:45.9  8:37 
  143      Abby Jamison       10   Whitefish Bay                26:46.5  8:38 
  144   92 Hailee Hammer      10   West Bend West               26:50.4  8:39 
  145      El Hartnett        11   Wauwatosa East               26:51.1  8:39 
  146      Ava Struebing      11   Sussex Hamilton              26:51.1  8:39 
  147   93 Brooklyn Hyde      9    West Bend West               26:51.2  8:39 
  148   94 Addison Price      11   Madison Memorial             26:56.8  8:41 
  149      Eva Krause         10   Arrowhead                    27:00.4  8:42 
  150      Brooke Jakubowski  11   Germantown                   27:01.9  8:43 
  151      Emily Hartnett     9    Wauwatosa East               27:03.2  8:43 
  152      Annika Manthy      9    Wauwatosa East               27:19.7  8:48 
  153      Rowan Fitzsimmons  10   Wauwatosa East               27:21.7  8:49 
  154   95 Jaeden Dlugi       9    Mukwonago                    27:22.6  8:49 
  155   96 Julianne Sheffield 9    Madison Memorial             27:27.2  8:51 
  156      Cameron Longworth  11   Homestead                    27:30.8  8:52 
  157      Melanie Bahr       9    Wauwatosa East               27:36.8  8:54 
  158   97 Aubree Naumann     9    West Bend West               27:41.3  8:55 
  159   98 Anna Morrell       12   Cedarburg                    27:41.7  8:55 
  160      Sarah Plambeck     10   Germantown                   27:43.1  8:56 
  161   99 Sophie Schoen      10   Kettle Moraine               27:48.2  8:57 
  162  100 Sloane Williams    11   Madison La Follette          27:49.4  8:58 
  163      Tahlia Melendes    10   DSHA                         27:57.2  9:00 
  164      Marlowe Rathburn   11   Whitefish Bay                27:58.8  9:01 
  165      Noelle Peterson    9    DSHA                         27:58.9  9:01 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  166      Regan Wagner       12   Cedarburg                    28:01.7  9:02 
  167      Laura Mulas-Escoba 10   Wauwatosa East               28:04.9  9:03 
  168  101 Nishka Patel       9    West Bend West               28:05.6  9:03 
  169  102 Emily Henderson    12   Madison La Follette          28:07.6  9:04 
  170      Chloe Droessler    9    Arrowhead                    28:09.1  9:04 
  171      Natalie Menzl      9    Germantown                   28:14.7  9:06 
  172      Alana Olstad       9    Germantown                   28:18.2  9:07 
  173      Kaylie Ziarek      9    DSHA                         28:18.5  9:07 
  174  103 Anna Hagedorn      11   Kettle Moraine               28:23.7  9:09 
  175      Edie Frick         10   Janesville Craig             28:26.9  9:10 
  176      Ashlyn Aiello      10   Homestead                    28:28.3  9:10 
  177      Taytem Landmann    11   Arrowhead                    28:30.4  9:11 
  178  104 Maria Swanson      10   Kettle Moraine               28:32.2  9:12 
  179      Chloe Reeser       10   Madison Memorial             28:33.3  9:12 
  180  105 Isabella Cavil     11   Mukwonago                    28:37.1  9:13 
  181      Luisa Lerch        9    Homestead                    28:38.2  9:14 
  182      Nora Meier         10   Muskego                      28:39.0  9:14 
  183      Sayla Theirl       11   Homestead                    28:39.4  9:14 
  184      Abby Schwedler     9    Germantown                   28:44.2  9:15 
  185      Brooke Bengston    9    Germantown                   28:50.7  9:18 
  186      Mari Bobrowitz     9    Arrowhead                    28:52.5  9:18 
  187      Ella Slinde        9    Janesville Craig             28:58.8  9:20 
  188      Yamilet Colin      9    DSHA                         29:05.8  9:22 
  189      Lauren Fuller      9    Homestead                    29:08.2  9:23 
  190      Anna Guckenberg    11   Wauwatosa East               29:09.4  9:24 
  191      Elaina Regenold    9    Janesville Craig             29:26.6  9:29 
  192      Carolina Islas     12   DSHA                         29:33.0  9:31 
  193      Brooklyn Chesir    10   Germantown                   29:36.0  9:32 
  194      Turner Aydt        11   Homestead                    29:39.4  9:33 
  195  106 Aubrey Rueth       12   Madison La Follette          29:41.1  9:34 
  196      Grace Guertin      11   Wauwatosa East               29:51.1  9:37 
  197      Emely Hernandez    10   West Bend West               29:54.8  9:38 
  198      Zoe Gabik          11   Whitefish Bay                30:00.1  9:40 
  199      Abigail Herman     9    Wauwatosa East               30:10.1  9:43 
  200      Morgan Longoria    10   Wauwatosa East               30:12.2  9:44 
  201      Brielle Knaack     10   Wauwatosa East               30:19.2  9:46 
  202      Audrey Fast        11   Cedarburg                    30:20.4  9:46 
  203      Maya Stalter       11   Cedarburg                    30:20.4  9:46 
  204      Olivia Allen       10   DSHA                         30:37.1  9:52 
  205      Emma Andrews       11   Whitefish Bay                30:41.8  9:53 
  206      Emily Kuhn         9    Whitefish Bay                30:57.9  9:58 
  207      Delaney Norman     9    Homestead                    31:12.4 10:03 
  208      Julianne Marchand  10   Muskego                      31:20.1 10:06 
  209  107 Harper Jacobs      9    Madison La Follette          31:23.5 10:07 
  210      Gracelyn Mewborn   11   Arrowhead                    31:24.4 10:07 
  211  108 Lily Dable         10   Kettle Moraine               31:38.6 10:12 
  212      Lizzie Blodgett    9    Germantown                   31:40.7 10:12 
  213      Myla Bozo          10   Madison Memorial             31:51.5 10:16 
  214      Rachel Sromalski   9    Sussex Hamilton              31:59.4 10:18 
  215      Grace Moldavsky    9    Homestead                    32:20.0 10:25 
  216      Talulah Storm      9    Wauwatosa East               32:20.5 10:25 
  217      Elianna Zaldivar   10   Madison Memorial             32:29.2 10:28 
  218      Kahlie Holloway    10   Germantown                   32:59.1 10:37 
  219      Addisen Bradley    12   Madison Memorial             33:12.9 10:42 
  220      Elaina Stoehr      9    Homestead                    34:05.7 10:59 
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                                Arrowhead Inviational
                                     Hartland, WI
                           Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                      10/05/2024
                            ========== GIRLS JV ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
  221      Cassie Zarder      11   Germantown                   35:24.1 11:24 
  222      Lucia Rey          10   Madison Memorial             35:54.0 11:34 
  223      Chloe Lupiezowiec  9    Madison Memorial             36:03.4 11:37 
  224      Anya Vayts         9    Arrowhead                    38:46.0 12:29 
  225  109 Kayleigh Mulligan  11   Madison La Follette          38:54.1 12:32 
  226      Maeve Gervasi      9    Madison Memorial             44:05.9 14:12 
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